
 

 

 

The Livestock Conservancy, Inc | PO Box 477 | Pittsboro, NC 27312 

Abendroth’s Waterfowl  N 363 Hubbleton Rd Waterloo WI 53594 920-478-2053   www.abendrothshatchery.com 

A & J Farms 3355 Taylor Rd 

Clifton 

Springs NY 14432 315-257-9100 retail@thepoultryhatchery.com 
http://www.poultryservices.co

m/listing/the-poultry-hatchery 

Belt Hatchery 7272 S. West Ave Fresno CA 93706 559-264-2090 orders@belthatchery.com  www.belthatchery.com 

C.M. Estes Hatchery 11299 Lawrence 1163  Mt. Vernon MO 65712 800-345-1420 cme@esteshatchery.com www.esteshatchery.com 

Cackle Hatchery PO Box 529 Lebanon MO 65536 417-532-4581 cacklehatchery@cacklehatchery.com www.cacklehatchery.com 

Claborn Farms PO Box 194 Ross TX 76684 254-829-5333 sales@clabornfarms.com www.clabornfarms.com 

Dunlap Hatchery 

Box 507, 4703 E Cleveland 

Blvd Caldwell ID 83606 208-459-9088    www.dunlaphatchery.net 

Greenfire Farms P.O. Box 676 Midway FL 32343 

866-954-2698 

info@greenfirefarms.com www.greenfirefarms.com 

Heartland Hatchery 9593 NW County Rd 8002 Amsterdam MO 64723 660-424-0408 heartlandhatchery@gmail.com www.heartlandhatchery.net 

Hoffman Hatchery PO Box 129 Gratz PA 17030 717-365-3694 info@hoffmanhatchery.com www.hoffmanhatchery.com 

Hoovers Hatchery PO Box 200 Rudd IA 50471 800-247-7014 sales@hoovershatchery.com www.hoovershatchery.com  

Ideal Poultry Breeding Farms 215 West Main St Cameron TX 76520 800-243-3257 help@idealpoultry.com   www.idealpoultry.com/ 

Johnson’s Waterfowl 36882 160th Ave N.E. Middle River MN 56737 218-222-3556  www.johnsonswaterfowl.com 

Kruse Hatchery 1011 County Road W 14 Fort Atkinson IA 52144 563-534-7396   kruse-hatchery.business.site 

Metzer Farms 26000 Old Stage Road Gonzales CA 93926 800-424-7755 metzinfo@metzerfarms.com www.metzerfarms.com 

Meyer Hatchery 626 State Route 89 Polk OH 44866 800-568-9755  info@meyerhatchery.com www.meyerhatchery.com 

Mt. Healthy Hatchery 9839 Winton Road Mt. Healthy OH 45231 513-521-6900  info@mthealthy.com  www.mthealthy.com 

Murray McMurray Hatchery PO Box 458 Webster City IA 50595 515-832-3280 murray@mcmurrayhatchery.com www.mcmurrayhatchery.com 

Myers Poultry 966 Ragers Hill Road South Fork PA 15956 814-539-7026  www.myerspoultry.com 

My Pet Chicken PO Box 219 Monroe CT 06468 888-460-1529 

 

info@mypetchicken.com 

 

https://www.mypetchicken.com

/ 

Porter’s Rare Heritage Turkeys 6460 E 784 N Freemont IN 46737 260-444-8766 info@porterturkeys.com www.porterturkeys.com 

Privett Hatchery PO Box 176 Portales NM 88130 575-356-6425  info@privetthatchery.com  www.privetthatchery.com 

Purely Poultry Box 466 Fremont WI 54940 920-472-4068  www.purelypoultry.com 

Reich Poultry Farm, Inc Box 100 Marietta PA 17547 866-365-0367  www.reichspoultryfarm.com 

Ridgway Hatcheries, Inc. 615 N High St., Box 306 LaRue OH 43332 800-323-3825 ridgwayegg@aol.com www.ridgwayhatchery.com 

Sandhill Preservation Center 1878 230th Street Calamus IA 52729 563-246-2299 sandhill@fbcom.net www.sandhillpreservation.com 

Schlecht Hatchery 9749 500​t​h​ ​Ave Miles IA 52064 563-682-7865 poultry@schlechthatchery.com www.schlechthatchery.com 

Signature Poultry & Gamebird Farm 785 Tucker Rd, Box 153 Tehachapi CA 93561 661-238-8103 signaturepoultry@aol.com  

Stromberg’s 501 First Street S Hackensack MN 56452 800-720-1134 info@strombergschickens.com www.strombergschickens.com 

Townline Poultry Farm, Inc. 4198 96​th​ Ave Zeeland MI 49464 888-685-0040 office@townlinehatchery.com www.townlinehatchery.com 

Welp, Inc. (Hatchery division) PO Box 77 Bancroft IA 50517 800-458-4473 swagner@wincorpintl.com www.welphatchery.com 


